
2013 Plano Track & Field of Dreams Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

18
1548Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

15.2 431 Karla Quazada • Somonauk1 

14.4 262 U Conjay Nelosn • Mooseheart2 

13.58 217 Madison Myers • Mendota3 

12.7 476 Elisa Klewinski • Westmont4 

13.5 297 Tasha Green • Plano5 

13.86 397 Kaylyn Wedra • Sandwich6 

14.94 409 Melrose Kempiak • Serena7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

16.58 152 Mercedes Kendall • Lisle1 

14.3 478 Emma May • Westmont2 

13.63 184 Sarah Wietbrock • Lowell3 

12.8 301 Zhate Jackson • Plano4 

13.42 114 Alyssa Andersen • Aurora Christian5 

14.28 210 Elivia Ambler • Mendota6 

14.8 130 Samantha Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

NT 154 Courtney O'Connell • Lisle1 

14.53 396 Nina Warne • Sandwich2 

13.6 263 Fatimata Sabbah • Mooseheart3 

12.87 179 Tori Nida • Lowell4 

13.26 117 Natasha Brown • Aurora Christian5 

13.78 407 Lexi Grogan • Serena6 

14.8 435 Abby Young • Somonauk7 

NT 131 Rebekah Waweru • Crossroads 
Christian

8 

2: Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

13.01 129 Francis Skrzypczynski • 
Crossroads Christian

1 

11.73 418 Luke Enders • Somonauk2 

11.46 313 Austin Breunig • Sandwich3 

10.76 196 Wyatt Martinson • Mendota4 

11.3 272 Wes Brown • Plano5 

11.72 399 Josh Allbright • Serena6 

12.68 102 Justin Arb • Aurora Christian7 

 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

13.1 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

1 

11.77 424 Austin Ohlson • Somonauk2 

11.6 466 Seth Torrens • Westmont3 

10.8 283 Javon Montgomery • Plano4 

11.35 138 Aaron Harris • Lisle5 

11.64 225 Farook Anifowshe • Mooseheart6 

12.95 405 John Weygand • Serena7 

 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

11.89 133 Elijah Bester • Lisle2 

11.49 205 Javier Rosalez • Mendota3 

11.14 441 Tim Doll • Westmont4 

11.15 237 Sahr Mahoney • Mooseheart5 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

11.89 133 Elijah Bester • Lisle2 

11.49 205 Javier Rosalez • Mendota3 

11.14 441 Tim Doll • Westmont4 

11.15 237 Sahr Mahoney • Mooseheart5 

11.65 331 Alec Lidinsky • Sandwich6 

11.94 106 Aidan Flanagan • Aurora Christian7 

 8 

3: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

 1 

21.47 209 Kaylee Althaus • Mendota2 

18.42 171 Danielle Harmston • Lowell3 

15.49 126 Peyton Wade • Aurora Christian4 

17.92 380 Emily Ness • Sandwich5 

21.03 159 Ava Velazquez • Lisle6 

 7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

 1 

21.1 130 Samantha Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

2 

19.3 268 Erin Stryker • Mooseheart3 

16.2 115 Randi Balgeman • Aurora Christian4 

17.5 307 Alexis Smith • Plano5 

20.84 220 Savanna Sondgeroth • Mendota6 

22.40 473 Megan Devine • Westmont7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 3

 1 

22.06 157 Kendra Schaefer • Lisle2 

19.46 375 Shelby Lauzon • Sandwich3 

16.64 179 Tori Nida • Lowell4 

16.7 472 Annie Carlson • Westmont5 

20.7 432 Lillian Rabe • Somonauk6 

22.8 270 Sarat Yusuf • Mooseheart7 

 8 

4: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

 1 

19.06 240 Hameed Odunewu • Mooseheart2 

18.09 456 Nikolay Petrov • Westmont3 

16.28 145 Nick Rizzotti • Lisle4 

17.8 286 Bernie Nyomzima • Plano5 

18.4 194 Trevor Humphrey • Mendota6 

19.37 314 Payton Brinegar • Sandwich7 

 8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

 1 

22.59 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

2 

18.3 200 Patrick O'Sadnick • Mendota3 

16.3 229 Joe Feemorlu • Mooseheart4 

16.7 460 Michael Robertson • Westmont5 

18.31 315 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich6 

 7 
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

 1 

22.59 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

2 

18.3 200 Patrick O'Sadnick • Mendota3 

16.3 229 Joe Feemorlu • Mooseheart4 

16.7 460 Michael Robertson • Westmont5 

18.31 315 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich6 

 7 

 8 

5: Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

33.4 431 Karla Quazada • Somonauk1 

30.64 481 Lexi White • Westmont2 

29.2 174 Amanda Lange • Lowell3 

26.7 301 Zhate Jackson • Plano4 

28.8 118 Jenny Dhan • Aurora Christian5 

29.97 216 Pam Larrison • Mendota6 

32.46 151 Agata Furmanski • Lisle7 

 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

NT 152 Mercedes Kendall • Lisle1 

30.6 262 U Conjay Nelosn • Mooseheart2 

29.35 407 Lexi Grogan • Serena3 

27.9 120 Meghan Hagerty • Aurora Christian4 

28.11 217 Madison Myers • Mendota5 

30.24 380 Emily Ness • Sandwich6 

32.0 435 Abby Young • Somonauk7 

NT 131 Rebekah Waweru • Crossroads 
Christian

8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

NT 130 Samantha Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

1 

30.24 385 Kierston Peterson • Sandwich2 

29.57 171 Danielle Harmston • Lowell3 

27.9 297 Tasha Green • Plano4 

27.9 476 Elisa Klewinski • Westmont5 

29.6 263 Fatimata Sabbah • Mooseheart6 

31.2 411 Emily Wise • Serena7 

 8 

6: Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

30.6 104 Kenny Daniels • Aurora Christian1 

24.82 225 Farook Anifowshe • Mooseheart2 

23.7 418 Luke Enders • Somonauk3 

22.9 283 Javon Montgomery • Plano4 

23.62 441 Tim Doll • Westmont5 

24.60 133 Elijah Bester • Lisle6 

27.79 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

7 

 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

NT 129 Francis Skrzypczynski • 
Crossroads Christian

1 

24.9 274 Austin Coffin • Plano2 

24.0 110 Josh Schien • Aurora Christian3 

23.05 196 Wyatt Martinson • Mendota4 

23.4 237 Sahr Mahoney • Mooseheart5 

24.34 331 Alec Lidinsky • Sandwich6 

26.51 400 Dylan Fuller • Serena7 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

NT 129 Francis Skrzypczynski • 
Crossroads Christian

1 

24.9 274 Austin Coffin • Plano2 

24.0 110 Josh Schien • Aurora Christian3 

23.05 196 Wyatt Martinson • Mendota4 

23.4 237 Sahr Mahoney • Mooseheart5 

24.34 331 Alec Lidinsky • Sandwich6 

26.51 400 Dylan Fuller • Serena7 

 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

25.47 399 Josh Allbright • Serena2 

24.0 424 Austin Ohlson • Somonauk3 

23.11 138 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 

23.37 313 Austin Breunig • Sandwich5 

24.6 444 Standa Haruda • Westmont6 

25.52 192 Abram Green • Mendota7 

 8 

7: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:37.20 Relay Team • Sandwich4  (11)

14:17.07 Relay Team • Lisle8  (12)

12  (13)

16  (14)

11:30.5 Relay Team • Westmont3  (21)

13:04.0 Relay Team • Mendota7  (22)

11  (23)

15  (24)

10:57.66 Relay Team • Lowell2  (31)

12:34.0 Relay Team • Mooseheart6  (32)

10  (33)

14  (34)

10:48.0 Relay Team • Somonauk1  (41)

12:20.0 Relay Team • Plano5  (42)

9  (43)

13  (44)

8: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

9:10.23 Relay Team • Mendota4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

16  (14)

9:08.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3  (21)

11:00.0 Relay Team • Somonauk7  (22)

11  (23)

15  (24)

9:04.76 Relay Team • Lisle2  (31)

10:00.0 Relay Team • Plano6  (32)

10  (33)

14  (34)

8:56.02 Relay Team • Westmont1  (41)

9:50.2 Relay Team • Mooseheart5  (42)

9  (43)

13  (44)

9: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 
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9: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

59.30 Relay Team • Lisle3 

58.44 Relay Team • Serena4 

58.99 Relay Team • Westmont5 

6 

7 

8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

57.2 Relay Team • Mooseheart1 

55.25 Relay Team • Mendota2 

53.74 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

51.26 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

53.40 Relay Team • Lowell5 

54.2 Relay Team • Plano6 

57.1 Relay Team • Somonauk7 

8 

10: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

47:37.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

47.28 Relay Team • Westmont4 

50.69 Relay Team • Serena5 

6 

7 

8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

46.32 Relay Team • Mendota2 

45.46 Relay Team • Mooseheart3 

43.64 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

45.2 Relay Team • Plano5 

46.06 Relay Team • Lisle6 

47.1 Relay Team • Somonauk7 

8 

11: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

15.44 158 Kaitlyn Stanley • Lisle1 

12:15.10 477 Chloe Marshinski • Westmont2 

12:32.0 183 Sarah Wieser • Lowell3 

13:18.0 125 Ripley Vonhoff • Aurora Christian4 

13:20.60 178 Vicki Miley • Lowell5 

13:30.0 410 Becca Kowloski • Serena6 

13:43.0 305 Jessica Prentice • Plano7 

13:53.2 369 Nicole Fraser • Sandwich8 

14:29.28 367 Jordan Downing • Sandwich9 

15:00.0 222 Bethany Wohrley • Mendota10 

15:32.0 434 Ariel Schindlbeck • Somonauk11 

15:44.3 480 Victoria Thomas • Westmont12 

16:20.0 428 Jessica Cinfio • Somonauk13 

NT 218 Alyssa Nantz • Mendota14 

 15 

 16 

12: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:22.3 453 Nate Novota • Westmont1 

12: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:22.3 453 Nate Novota • Westmont1 

10:26.2 236 Wal Knat • Mooseheart2 

10:30.0 285 Max Morello • Plano3 

10:47.3 440 Nick Dea • Westmont4 

11:42.97 327 Karter Hothan • Sandwich5 

11:44.5 207 Tyler Schmitt • Mendota6 

11:46.0 401 Jaycob O'Hara • Serena7 

12:00.0 417 Mason Cheney • Somonauk8 

12:11.08 328 Joey Kimmey • Sandwich9 

12:30.0 197 Adam Morris • Mendota10 

12:56.56 136 Joe Chernov • Lisle11 

NT 404 Ealezar Ruiz • Serena12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

13: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

14: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

15: Girls 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

16: Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 
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17: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:41.0 124 Anna Pape • Aurora Christian4  (11)

2:50.30 373 Aubrey Kelson • Sandwich8  (12)

2:57.0 412 Hunter Wolwert • Serena12  (13)

3:08.0 222 Bethany Wohrley • Mendota16  (14)

 20  (15)

2:33.41 181 Jordan Sanders • Lowell3  (21)

2:50.0 308 Karina Valles • Plano7  (22)

2:55.0 256 Madison Hart • Mooseheart11  (23)

3:07.0 264 Rocio Sanchez • Mooseheart15  (24)

 19  (25)

2:29.0 306 Katie Rickerl • Plano2  (31)

2:47.10 470 Maureen Bailey • Westmont6  (32)

2:51.4 469 Imogene Asa • Westmont10  (33)

3:05.05 158 Kaitlyn Stanley • Lisle14  (34)

 18  (35)

2:26.0 127 Becca Wert • Aurora Christian1  (41)

2:44.38 177 Rachel Megquier • Lowell5  (42)

2:50.9 364 Rose DeFily • Sandwich9  (43)

3:03.0 211 Jeanna Arjes • Mendota13  (44)

3:37.61 148 Shelby Anderson • Lisle17  (45)

18: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:11.7 206 Ethan Sack • Mendota4  (11)

2:14.99 463 Nick Strobl • Westmont8  (12)

2:20.8 233 Chris Gustafson • Mooseheart12  (13)

2:34.0 404 Ealezar Ruiz • Serena16  (14)

 20  (15)

2:10.0 279 Marco Martinez • Plano3  (21)

2:14.57 134 Ben Buchelt • Lisle7  (22)

2:20.0 185 Tyler Anderson • Mendota11  (23)

2:30.0 101 Peter Allcorn • Aurora Christian15  (24)

 19  (25)

2:05.6 236 Wal Knat • Mooseheart2  (31)

2:12.70 141 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle6  (32)

2:19.0 277 Tyler Hausler • Plano10  (33)

2:28.0 403 Dakota Peterson • Serena14  (34)

3:02.0 419 Jon Freeman • Somonauk18  (35)

2:03.0 107 Jake Gehman • Aurora Christian1  (41)

2:11.92 455 Mitch Perrotta • Westmont5  (42)

2:17.57 360 Dominique Woodyard • Sandwich9  (43)

2:22.32 321 Ross Evans • Sandwich13  (44)

3:00.0 415 David Burton • Somonauk17  (45)

19: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Serena3 

2:02.94 Relay Team • Westmont4 

2:07.05 Relay Team • Lisle5 

6 

7 

8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:02.0 Relay Team • Somonauk1 

2:00.0 Relay Team • Mooseheart2 

1:56.11 Relay Team • Lowell3 

1.57 Relay Team • Plano4 

1:49.37 Relay Team • Aurora Christian5 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:02.0 Relay Team • Somonauk1 

2:00.0 Relay Team • Mooseheart2 

1:56.11 Relay Team • Lowell3 

1.57 Relay Team • Plano4 

1:49.37 Relay Team • Aurora Christian5 

1:57.77 Relay Team • Mendota6 

2:01.01 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

20: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

1:49.0 Relay Team • Serena3 

1:41.21 Relay Team • Mooseheart4 

1:42.0 Relay Team • Somonauk5 

6 

7 

8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:37.32 Relay Team • Mendota2 

1:35.20 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

1:30.2 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

1:34.2 Relay Team • Plano5 

1:36.98 Relay Team • Westmont6 

1:40.41 Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

21: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 152 Mercedes Kendall • Lisle3 

NT 214 Kady Halbmaier • Mendota4 

NT 131 Rebekah Waweru • Crossroads 
Christian

5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:24.0 270 Sarat Yusuf • Mooseheart1 

1:20.0 213 Hope Christmann • Mendota2 

1:11.11 368 Ashley Fischbach • Sandwich3 

1:09.61 478 Emma May • Westmont4 

1:10.11 406 Grace Connolly • Serena5 

1:15.0 408 Lovely Johnson • Serena6 

1:23.0 261 Sia Mahoney • Mooseheart7 

 8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:08.42 170 Abby Gross • Lowell1 

1:06.0 116 Sarah Boss • Aurora Christian2 

1:05.0 436 Lauren Zaeske • Somonauk3 

1:00.0 301 Zhate Jackson • Plano4 

1:03.0 297 Tasha Green • Plano5 

1:05.61 181 Jordan Sanders • Lowell6 

1:06.90 365 Victoria DeFily • Sandwich7 

1:09.0 122 Carolyn Logsdon • Aurora Christian8 
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22: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

1:06.0 402 Dustin Patterson • Serena3 

1:01.59 400 Dylan Fuller • Serena4 

1:03.0 420 Tristin Kaczorowski • Somonauk5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:01.0 129 Francis Skrzypczynski • 
Crossroads Christian

1 

59.0 191 Gage Glazebrook • Mendota2 

58.46 345 Evan Piron • Sandwich3 

56.06 413 Brett Bolek • Somonauk4 

56.9 288 Sam Owoo-Batlett • Plano5 

58.49 226 Gabe Camacho • Mooseheart6 

1:01.0 103 Myles Barnes • Aurora Christian7 

 8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

55.1 190 Jared Fritz • Mendota1 

54.23 138 Aaron Harris • Lisle2 

53.40 347 Kody Randa • Sandwich3 

52.59 441 Tim Doll • Westmont4 

52.96 230 Brandon Gadson • Mooseheart5 

53.9 275 Tony Elias • Plano6 

54.8 106 Aidan Flanagan • Aurora Christian7 

55.13 449 Danny LoGiurato • Westmont8 

23: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 156 Brittany Pham • Lisle2 

1:02.32 220 Savanna Sondgeroth • Mendota3 

1:00.2 130 Samantha Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

4 

1:00.4 474 Kyliegh Heller • Westmont5 

1:02.82 159 Ava Velazquez • Lisle6 

 7 

 8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

54.45 380 Emily Ness • Sandwich1 

52.70 394 Amy Underwood • Sandwich2 

51.5 119 Taylor Eaves • Aurora Christian3 

47.67 179 Tori Nida • Lowell4 

49.39 472 Annie Carlson • Westmont5 

51.9 126 Peyton Wade • Aurora Christian6 

52.79 171 Danielle Harmston • Lowell7 

58.0 433 Natalie Rabe • Somonauk8 

24: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

50.0 425 Brian Pfau • Somonauk3 

46.7 286 Bernie Nyomzima • Plano4 

46.8 456 Nikolay Petrov • Westmont5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

24: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

50.0 425 Brian Pfau • Somonauk3 

46.7 286 Bernie Nyomzima • Plano4 

46.8 456 Nikolay Petrov • Westmont5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

46.2 421 Alex Lemke • Somonauk1 

45.10 315 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich2 

44.23 201 Bryce Otterbach • Mendota3 

43.34 229 Joe Feemorlu • Mooseheart4 

43.5 460 Michael Robertson • Westmont5 

44.72 235 Jeremy Kalicum • Mooseheart6 

45.26 314 Payton Brinegar • Sandwich7 

 8 

25: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:36.0 127 Becca Wert • Aurora Christian1 

5:44.29 468 Maggie Arndt • Westmont2 

5:48.07 477 Chloe Marshinski • Westmont3 

5:48.50 183 Sarah Wieser • Lowell4 

6:05.77 177 Rachel Megquier • Lowell5 

6:07.0 124 Anna Pape • Aurora Christian6 

6:09.0 306 Katie Rickerl • Plano7 

6:21.0 305 Jessica Prentice • Plano8 

6:21.70 384 Taylor Parks • Sandwich9 

6:42.44 367 Jordan Downing • Sandwich10 

6:45.0 410 Becca Kowloski • Serena11 

6:59.0 264 Rocio Sanchez • Mooseheart12 

7:07.0 412 Hunter Wolwert • Serena13 

7:11.0 213 Hope Christmann • Mendota14 

7:20.0 428 Jessica Cinfio • Somonauk15 

7:20.0 212 Anna Augenbaugh • Mendota16 

7:27.0 434 Ariel Schindlbeck • Somonauk17 

8:40.38 148 Shelby Anderson • Lisle18 

 19 

 20 

26: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:47.0 279 Marco Martinez • Plano1 

4:53.7 236 Wal Knat • Mooseheart2 

4:55.9 453 Nate Novota • Westmont3 

4:58.0 285 Max Morello • Plano4 

4:59.8 206 Ethan Sack • Mendota5 

5:02.67 349 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich6 

5:11.47 440 Nick Dea • Westmont7 

5:15.14 335 Scott Marisette • Sandwich8 

5:17.2 191 Gage Glazebrook • Mendota9 

5:21.7 231 Josh Gordon • Mooseheart10 

5:30.0 401 Jaycob O'Hara • Serena11 

5:41.0 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

12 

5:41.70 136 Joe Chernov • Lisle13 

5:48.0 417 Mason Cheney • Somonauk14 

5:50.0 101 Peter Allcorn • Aurora Christian15 

6:00.0 105 John DiCicco • Aurora Christian16 
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26: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:47.0 279 Marco Martinez • Plano1 

4:53.7 236 Wal Knat • Mooseheart2 

4:55.9 453 Nate Novota • Westmont3 

4:58.0 285 Max Morello • Plano4 

4:59.8 206 Ethan Sack • Mendota5 

5:02.67 349 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich6 

5:11.47 440 Nick Dea • Westmont7 

5:15.14 335 Scott Marisette • Sandwich8 

5:17.2 191 Gage Glazebrook • Mendota9 

5:21.7 231 Josh Gordon • Mooseheart10 

5:30.0 401 Jaycob O'Hara • Serena11 

5:41.0 128 William Noland • Crossroads 
Christian

12 

5:41.70 136 Joe Chernov • Lisle13 

5:48.0 417 Mason Cheney • Somonauk14 

5:50.0 101 Peter Allcorn • Aurora Christian15 

6:00.0 105 John DiCicco • Aurora Christian16 

6:18.0 414 Scott Bolek • Somonauk17 

NT 402 Dustin Patterson • Serena18 

27: Girls 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

28: Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

29: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

5:43.45 Relay Team • Lisle3 

5:01.0 Relay Team • Mooseheart4 

5:02.64 Relay Team • Mendota5 

6 

7 

8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:01.0 Relay Team • Serena1 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Somonauk2 

4:20.5 Relay Team • Plano3 

4:17.31 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

4:19.52 Relay Team • Lowell5 

4:33.4 Relay Team • Westmont6 

4:41.59 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:01.0 Relay Team • Serena1 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Somonauk2 

4:20.5 Relay Team • Plano3 

4:17.31 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

4:19.52 Relay Team • Lowell5 

4:33.4 Relay Team • Westmont6 

4:41.59 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

30: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Serena3 

3:51.91 Relay Team • Lisle4 

3:57.0 Relay Team • Somonauk5 

6 

7 

8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

3:42.21 Relay Team • Mendota2 

3:40.48 Relay Team • Westmont3 

3:26.44 Relay Team • Aurora Christian4 

3:38.5 Relay Team • Plano5 

3:40.81 Relay Team • Mooseheart6 

3:45.07 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

31: Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 214 Kady Halbmaier • Mendota1 

 11'06.50" 157 Kendra Schaefer • Lisle2 

 11'08.00" 431 Karla Quazada • Somonauk3 

 12'03.25" 473 Megan Devine • Westmont4 

 12'05.00" 268 Erin Stryker • Mooseheart5 

 13'01.00" 432 Lillian Rabe • Somonauk6 

 13'02.00" 253 Abi Alade • Mooseheart7 

 13'03.00" 182 Elizabeth Smith • Lowell8 

 13'06.00" 409 Melrose Kempiak • Serena9 

 13'07.50" 162 Dawn Yackley • Lisle10 

 13'09.00" 210 Elivia Ambler • Mendota11 

 14'00.00" 118 Jenny Dhan • Aurora Christian12 

 14'00.00" 117 Natasha Brown • Aurora Christian13 

 14'00.00" 307 Alexis Smith • Plano14 

 14'04.00" 184 Sarah Wietbrock • Lowell15 

 14'06.00" 382 Vanessa Ortega • Sandwich16 

 14'10.25" 476 Elisa Klewinski • Westmont17 

 15'00.50" 397 Kaylyn Wedra • Sandwich18 

 15'11.00" 292 Ijeoma Agomo • Plano19 

 16'01.00" 407 Lexi Grogan • Serena20 

32: Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 113 Zachery Williams • Aurora Christian1 

 13'05.00" 404 Ealezar Ruiz • Serena2 

 15'09.00" 454 Femi Orukotan • Westmont3 

 16'00.00" 106 Aidan Flanagan • Aurora Christian4 

 16'04.00" 423 Sam Nedrow • Somonauk5 
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32: Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 113 Zachery Williams • Aurora Christian1 

 13'05.00" 404 Ealezar Ruiz • Serena2 

 15'09.00" 454 Femi Orukotan • Westmont3 

 16'00.00" 106 Aidan Flanagan • Aurora Christian4 

 16'04.00" 423 Sam Nedrow • Somonauk5 

 16'11'.00'
00"

242 Freddy Okito • Mooseheart6 

 17'00.00" 186 Davy Arteaga • Mendota7 

 17'00.25" 466 Seth Torrens • Westmont8 

 17'09.00" 144 Ian Parks • Lisle9 

 17'10.00" 421 Alex Lemke • Somonauk10 

 18'06.00" 204 Ryan Reeder • Mendota11 

 18'06.00" 357 Alex Thornley • Sandwich12 

 18'11.75" 145 Nick Rizzotti • Lisle13 

 19'06'.00'
00"

224 Oumaru Abdulahi • Mooseheart14 

 19'09.50" 313 Austin Breunig • Sandwich15 

 19'11.00" 291 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano16 

 20'11.00" 280 Jon Mcdermott • Plano17 

33: Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 307 Alexis Smith • Plano1 

    ND 121 Sasha Hasulube • Aurora Christian2 

    ND 153 Haripriya Koritala • Lisle3 

    ND 253 Abi Alade • Mooseheart4 

 23'00.00" 431 Karla Quazada • Somonauk5 

 26'02.00" 432 Lillian Rabe • Somonauk6 

 28'06.50" 162 Dawn Yackley • Lisle7 

 30'06.00" 115 Randi Balgeman • Aurora Christian8 

 30'10.50" 382 Vanessa Ortega • Sandwich9 

 32'00.00" 219 JoEllyn Parks • Mendota10 

 32'09.50" 397 Kaylyn Wedra • Sandwich11 

 33'02.00" 472 Annie Carlson • Westmont12 

 34'11.00" 292 Ijeoma Agomo • Plano13 

34: Boys Triple Jump - 1

 30'11.50" 142 Tom Kuliavas • Lisle1 

 32'04.00" 423 Sam Nedrow • Somonauk2 

 33'00.00" 186 Davy Arteaga • Mendota3 

 33'05.00" 147 J.D. Webb • Lisle4 

 33'11'.00'
00"

250 Erick Vogeler • Mooseheart5 

 34'11.00" 425 Brian Pfau • Somonauk6 

 36'03.50" 330 Manuel Leon • Sandwich7 

 37'00.00" 111 Grant Schweisthal • Aurora 
Christian

8 

 37'05.00'
00"

235 Jeremy Kalicum • Mooseheart9 

 38'02.00" 339 Isaac Ocon • Sandwich10 

 39'04.50" 457 Kristofer Pierce • Westmont11 

 39'10.00" 204 Ryan Reeder • Mendota12 

 43'05.00" 291 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano13 

 45'01.00" 280 Jon Mcdermott • Plano14 

35: Girls Shot Put - 1

 19'08.00" 116 Sarah Boss • Aurora Christian1 

35: Girls Shot Put - 1

 19'08.00" 116 Sarah Boss • Aurora Christian1 

 21'02.00" 261 Sia Mahoney • Mooseheart2 

 21'03.00" 471 Sarah Bayne • Westmont3 

 22'01.00" 267 Jen-ni Serrano • Mooseheart4 

 23'00.00" 437 Kelly Zielezinski • Somonauk5 

 23'03.00" 427 Shayla Butler • Somonauk6 

 23'11.00" 293 Rachel Duffy • Plano7 

 24'06.00" 473 Megan Devine • Westmont8 

 26'05.00" 149 Tori Esposito • Lisle9 

 27'00.00" 160 Kim White • Lisle10 

 27'05.00" 295 Jessica Gomez • Plano11 

 31'04.00" 114 Alyssa Andersen • Aurora Christian12 

 32'09.00" 221 Elizabeth Willis • Mendota13 

 33'09.00" 169 Amy Fraikin • Lowell14 

 33'09.50" 387 Stephany Sanchez • Sandwich15 

 36'09.50" 374 Kylie Knur • Sandwich16 

 37'01.00" 173 Nicole Kiszenia • Lowell17 

 38'06.50" 215 Kaitlyn Horn • Mendota18 

36: Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 425 Brian Pfau • Somonauk1 

 28'03.00" 129 Francis Skrzypczynski • 
Crossroads Christian

2 

 31'02.00" 462 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont3 

 31'05.50" 132 Jared Arellano • Lisle4 

 31'10.00" 416 Tom Buton • Somonauk5 

 34'09'.00'
00"

243 John Ranum • Mooseheart6 

 35'00.00" 108 Joe Grimm • Aurora Christian7 

 35'08.00" 199 Jeffrey Nanez • Mendota8 

 37'07.00" 146 Tyler Schech • Lisle9 

 38'06.00" 202 Westley Phillips • Mendota10 

 39'06.00" 247 U-Jay Smith • Mooseheart11 

 39'07.50" 343 Brandon Pichen • Sandwich12 

 40'07.00" 281 Jesse Melow • Plano13 

 44'02.00" 450 David McDermott • Westmont14 

 45'02.00" 287 Anthony Ortiz • Plano15 

 48'07.00" 112 Jonah Walker • Aurora Christian16 

 56'11.00" 338 Ryan Njegovan • Sandwich17 

37: Girls Discus - 1

 47'00" 125 Ripley Vonhoff • Aurora Christian1 

 54'05" 471 Sarah Bayne • Westmont2 

 55'05" 293 Rachel Duffy • Plano3 

 64'00" 160 Kim White • Lisle4 

 65'01" 267 Jen-ni Serrano • Mooseheart5 

 65'10" 261 Sia Mahoney • Mooseheart6 

 70'04" 295 Jessica Gomez • Plano7 

 73'00" 427 Shayla Butler • Somonauk8 

Girls Discus - 2

 80'07" 149 Tori Esposito • Lisle1 

 87'04" 387 Stephany Sanchez • Sandwich2 

 89'10" 429 Emily Clark • Somonauk3 

 92'05" 221 Elizabeth Willis • Mendota4 

104'03" 215 Kaitlyn Horn • Mendota5 

104'05" 173 Nicole Kiszenia • Lowell6 

108'01" 374 Kylie Knur • Sandwich7 



2013 Plano Track & Field of Dreams Invitational Page 8

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls Discus - 2

 80'07" 149 Tori Esposito • Lisle1 

 87'04" 387 Stephany Sanchez • Sandwich2 

 89'10" 429 Emily Clark • Somonauk3 

 92'05" 221 Elizabeth Willis • Mendota4 

104'03" 215 Kaitlyn Horn • Mendota5 

104'05" 173 Nicole Kiszenia • Lowell6 

108'01" 374 Kylie Knur • Sandwich7 

112'00" 169 Amy Fraikin • Lowell8 

38: Boys Discus - 1

    ND 146 Tyler Schech • Lisle1 

 69'07" 416 Tom Buton • Somonauk2 

 77'10" 132 Jared Arellano • Lisle3 

 84'00" 247 U-Jay Smith • Mooseheart4 

 86'07" 249 John Turton • Mooseheart5 

 90'04" 452 Tim Noonan • Westmont6 

 97'08" 108 Joe Grimm • Aurora Christian7 

Boys Discus - 2

102'05" 112 Jonah Walker • Aurora Christian1 

102'06" 199 Jeffrey Nanez • Mendota2 

110'07" 289 Zach Peruksi • Plano3 

117'03" 343 Brandon Pichen • Sandwich4 

118'00" 202 Westley Phillips • Mendota5 

120'05" 287 Anthony Ortiz • Plano6 

123'09" 450 David McDermott • Westmont7 

196'05" 338 Ryan Njegovan • Sandwich8 

39: Girls High Jump - 1

  4'00" 481 Lexi White • Westmont1 

  4'00" 209 Kaylee Althaus • Mendota2 

  4'00" 159 Ava Velazquez • Lisle3 

  4'01" 270 Sarat Yusuf • Mooseheart4 

  4'04" 163 Amy Bales • Lowell5 

  4'04" 361 Kaitlyn Bainbridge • Sandwich6 

  4'04" 219 JoEllyn Parks • Mendota7 

  4'08" 406 Grace Connolly • Serena8 

  4'10" 375 Shelby Lauzon • Sandwich9 

  5'08" 126 Peyton Wade • Aurora Christian10 

40: Boys High Jump - 1

  5'02" 315 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich1 

  5'02" 342 Carlton Pendry • Sandwich2 

  5'04" 399 Josh Allbright • Serena3 

  5'04" 147 J.D. Webb • Lisle4 

  5'06" 144 Ian Parks • Lisle5 

  5'06" 276 Christian Estrada • Plano6 

  5'06" 290 Joe Secor • Plano7 

  5'06" 251 Malik Whitaker • Mooseheart8 

  5'08" 456 Nikolay Petrov • Westmont9 

  5'09" 193 Mitch Humphrey • Mendota10 

  5'10" 457 Kristofer Pierce • Westmont11 

  6'00" 204 Ryan Reeder • Mendota12 

  6'08" 224 Oumaru Abdulahi • Mooseheart13 

41: Girls Pole Vault - 1

  8'00" 391 Melissa Tassone • Sandwich1 

  8'00" 164 Melissa Bennett • Lowell2 

  8'06" 379 Annie Montgomery • Sandwich3 

41: Girls Pole Vault - 1

  8'00" 391 Melissa Tassone • Sandwich1 

  8'00" 164 Melissa Bennett • Lowell2 

  8'06" 379 Annie Montgomery • Sandwich3 

42: Boys Pole Vault - 1

  7'00" 415 David Burton • Somonauk1 

  8'00" 421 Alex Lemke • Somonauk2 

  9'00" 446 Joe Kalafut • Westmont3 

  9'06" 271 Tyler Ament • Plano4 

  9'06" 273 Jon Campbell • Plano5 

  9'06" 193 Mitch Humphrey • Mendota6 

  9'06" 203 Tyler Reddin • Mendota7 

 10'00" 139 Kyle Hendzel • Lisle8 

 10'06" 141 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle9 

 10'06" 359 Brandon Wheeler • Sandwich10 

 10'06" 460 Michael Robertson • Westmont11 

 11'00" 316 Sean Carpenter • Sandwich12 

 12'00" 110 Josh Schien • Aurora Christian13 


